Toledo Urban Impact Inc. 2201 Monroe Street Toledo, OH 43604	Donor Information: Name Address City
Please make checks payable to "Toledo Urban Impact" Toledo Urban Impact is a faith-based organization committed to impacting the inner-city neighborhood of central Toledo with Christ-centered relationships by equipping and empowering children, youth and adult to reach their highest potential through after school programming, academic, character and career development, and distribution of goods.	 Enclosed is my gift one time gift of: \$25 \$
Additionally you can give to Toledo Urban Impact through your First Alliance Church offerings. Simply mark "TUI" in the other section on the front of your offering envelope.	